ndusTHHOG T B

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

May 08, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0009

Dear Sir or Madam:
We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $3,023 (three thousand twenty-three)

dollars to provide Add Unistrut and All thread system to support soffit in Voting Room 101 -Per RFI 50 for the above
referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Thomas Morrill

Attachments:

CC:



| FORM B |

PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0009

QUOTATION :
ltem Labor Materials Subs Total

Add Unistrut and All thread system to $0.00 $0.00 $2,714.00 $2,714.00

support soffit in Voting Room 101

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $2,714.00 $2,714.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labhor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $271.40
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $37.78
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $3,023.18

TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date: 5/8/2020

Accepted

VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

7 /4
N il

ook lvagpe. Spvith

Dateg“/%/ iﬂ‘%ﬂ‘

Thomas Morrill

Proposal Valid for 10 Days




Standard Drywall, Inc.

4304-A Burch Drive Del Valle, TX 78617

Change Order Proposal

TO: Thomas Morrill DATE: April 21, 2020
Vaughn Construction
10355 Westpark Dr. JOB NAME: Wilco Inner Loop Radio Annex

Houston, TX 77042
PHONE: (210) 328-0193
FAX: blank JOB NUMBER: TX7290 -7

Description: RFI 50 - Add Unistrut and All thread system to support soffit in Voting Room 101

DETAILS OF WORK Unit Quantity Unit Cost Total
Materials
Materials $ - see attached
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
TAX 0.00% $ -
Material Subtotal  $ -
Equipment
3226 SL $ - see attached
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
TAX 8.25% $ -
Equipment Subtotal  $ -
Labor
Labor $ - see attached
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
Labor Subtotal $ -
Subtotal $ 2,359.99
OH&P 15.00% $ 354.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE:I $ 2,714

ADDITIONAL DAYS REQUESTED:

QUALIFICATIONS:

ACCEPTED BY: ) SUBMITTED BY:
April 21, 2020

Thomas Morrill Date # Jerenty Riddle Date Revised: 9/17/2004



Z 9bed

66°CLLT

wd JZ:y 020e/Le/y0

I[ejo] puein
66°CLLC 000 ylzcee 000 09128k §2°00S €30} pig
000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 yoid
00°%5¢ %0061l 000 %000 glL'Lg %00°SL 000 %000 09/€C %006} S2'S99 %00°51 peayisno
66'65€C 000 66°0vE 000 00'¥8S°L 00°sey [ejoL gng
000 - - - 000 - welgied
66°G¢ %kl 000 %00°0 66°6C %SZ'8 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 uaping/xeL
000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 uonejeasy
00v€£C 00°0 00°5LS 000 00¥85°L 00°sey siejol qng
000 - - - 000 - uoisinedng
000 - - - 000 000 dnues|o
000 - - - 000 000 2015
00'vEET 00°0 00°SLe . 000 00'¥8S°} 00°sey Sjejol j°N
1ejol BY10 juswdinbg sqng loqgeT feusen
Ll "ON pigd
PasIAgy - 0§ IdY

doys oipey/xauy doo7 sauuj ooJi4

dnylep uoioes



